Pneumatic Driven Liquid Pumps 关注公众号
CA
TA
LO
G
气动液压泵
上海兆帕流体动⼒有限公司（MPAPOWER®）成立于2004年，深耕流体控制领域20年，在流体（气/水/油及特殊介质）精密
控制方面积累了丰富的经验。

■ Ideal for stop-start applications under full load.
■ Easy to install and operate.
TYPE CODING CONFIGURATION
M
P
A
P
O
W
E
R
Ⓡ
-4
-3
M
P
A
P
O
W
E
R
Ⓡ
DIMENSIONS
E 4 E 35/60/100
E 10/15 E 150/225/300
E 25 E 22/32
DIMENSIONS
E 52 DE 4
E 72/122 DE 10
E 202/302/452/602 DE25
DIMENSIONS
DE 35/60/100 DE 52
DE150/225/300 DE72/122
DE22/32 DE202/302/452/602
Air Drive In let
RC1/2 "
6. 2 "
157 .5
28
9.
6
0
11
.4
0"
5.
2
2"
13
2.
6
0
6. 77"
172
2. 68"
68
Liquid In let
NPT 1/4"
Liquid Outlet
Net We ight 6 .5kg
4 Fixings
4 Slot s 6mm
5.03"
127 .75
2. 36"
60
NPT 1/2"
DIMENSIONS
DE202D/302D/452D/602DDE150D/225D/300D